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Ergebnisse

6120 VWB Showmanship Offen

Bavarian Summer Show
VWB Show
C. Robins, J. Dublin

Start-

nummer

138
142
177
19
76
49
131
328
156
140
36
224

80
111
24
27
95
104
135
163
206
243

12:22

Name des Pferdes

Fashionable Irons
Under The Influence
Power in the Canyon
Gonna Shake The Room
CPR Diabolic Zip
Open My Zipper

An Awesome VP
Charlie TNT Bars

RR Party Of One
Send My Chex
Huntin For A Honey
RR Hot N Special
Atmospheric Leaguer
Will Be Famous

A Good Invite
Gamblers InitToWinlt
VS Line Dance

You Owe Me A Dance
Savvy Spiderlady
Smile Me Seven

Style And Perfection
Al Inclusive

Harley D Good

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Pfeifer, Laura
Henzgen, Lea
Gillioz, Sophie
Behnke, Caroline
Hugelshofer, Melina
Weiss-Morelli, Claudia
Schranz, Jennifer
Pavlicova, Nikol
Reinfelder, Sophia
Bauer, Vanessa
Pauss, Andrea
Baumgirtel, Nadine
Steiger, Claudia
Steinbrecher, Nicole
Boni, Laura

Bicova, Pavla
Kiihn, Arne
Greiner, Anna
Schneider, Celina
Meyer, Antonia
Korioth, Jacqueline
Fischer, Leonie

Weber, Laura Elisa

2.-7.7.2019



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

05.07.2019

Start-
nummer

246
264
302
307
336

6

12:22

Name des Pferdes

New Emotions

KM BestAfterMidnight
Zippo Magnum Phil
MyKey To Your Heart
Gimmie A Sensation

Ive Got Reservations

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Zaggia, Michela
Eger, Nicola

Rodel, Julia
Mascher, Alexandra
Klink, Tanja

Horak, Tanja
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